

PC 10/21
Ishank Gupta Vs. State And Ors

10.01.2023

Present: None for petitioner.

None for R-1/State.

R-2/Mukesh Gupta in person.

None for R3&4.

Heard. Perused.

As per report of Ahlmad steps have not been taken.

Previous order be complied with for 08.06.2023.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/10.01.2023