

08.06.2023

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

None for R-1/State.

R-2/Mukesh Gupta in person.

None for R-3 & R-4.

Heard. Perused.

Perusal of record shows that R-3&R-4 have been
duly served.

Now to come up on 02.11.2023 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/08.06.2023